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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: :Orden
1 message

Gerente <Info@canarytools.com> 24 February 2022 at 19:43
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Cathy Green <cathy.green@vmsecure.me.uk>

Thank you for the info. Please send me the invoice without freight costs.
We are going to arrange the transport. 

 

Kind regards 

 

 

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> En nombre de
Sarah Walton

Enviado el: jueves, 24 de febrero de 2022 13:13

Para: Gerente <Info@canarytools.com>

CC: Cathy Green <cathy.green@vmsecure.me.uk>

Asunto: Re: :Orden

 

Good afternoon,

 

I have checked our UPS system and €326.85 is still coming up.  I have done a comparison price for shipping to
Madrid and the shipping cost is coming up as €67.38.  Unfortunately we have no control over the shipping charges. 
We are more
than happy for you to arrange your own transport for this order.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 23 Feb 2022 at 21:20, Gerente <Info@canarytools.com> wrote:

Can you please check the freight costs again?  They are very expensive. It is not a big package.

 

Thank you very much.

 

Obtener Outlook para iOS

De: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> en nombre de Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>

Enviado: Wednesday, February 23, 2022 3:06:33 PM

Para: Gerente <Info@canarytools.com>

Asunto: Re: :Orden

 

Good afternoon,

 

Thank you for your new order.

 

Please find attached a copy of your proforma invoice.  The UPS freight charge is coming up extremely high, so you
might want to arrange your own courier?

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative
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Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 23 Feb 2022 at 13:23, Gerente <Info@canarytools.com> wrote:

 

Hi

New orden

 

20         0110122 Automotive Oxygen Sensor R-22A Output Connector: 3 pin Molex Output voltage: 7 -      13
mV
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Viamed Distributor Pricing Update:

Automotive Oxygen Sensors

As part of our ISO standards review, please find below notification of the price
list update to our Automotive Oxygen Sensors, which will take place with


immediate effect.




Can you please update your systems to take effect immediately.




Should you require further information, please do not hesitate to contact a
member of our team by replying to this email.

De: Viamed Ltd. <marketing@viamed.co.uk>


Enviado el: miércoles, 22 de julio de 2020 16:02

Para: Gerente <Info@canarytools.com>

Asunto: Viamed Pricing Update: Automotive Oxygen Sensors

 

Automotive
Sensors EUR Distributor Price List

 

Automotive
Sensors USD Distributor Price List
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Copyright © 2020 Viamed Ltd, All rights reserved.


You are receiving this email because you or one of your colleagues has purchased one of the products

from attached price list. This group informs you of pricing updates for the included products. Please
contact marketing directly should you have any further
queries: marketing@viamed.co.uk





Our mailing address is:

Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire BD20 7DT

United Kingdom



Add us to your address book






Want to change how you receive these emails?

You can update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list 
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